

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10222/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2008 in CWP No. 10857/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Jay Shree Anand, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the Office Report dated 3rd September, 2010.
On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners,
further three weeks' time is granted to the petitioners
to file their rejoinder affidavit to the counter
affidavit filed on behalf of the respondent Nos. 1,2, &
3 and 4 to 7.

(Rajni Mukhi) (Juginder Kaur)
P.A. Court Master