

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10222/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2008 in CWP No.10857/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shawani Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, AAG
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, as a
last chance the matter is adjourned.
Post the matter on 21st October, 2013.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER